H2/H3 Parts list

KITNO

66000002
66000003
66000004
66000005
66000006
66000007
66000008
66000009
66000010
66000011
66000012
66000013
66000014
66000015
66000016
66000017
66000018
66000019
66000020
66000021
66000022
66000023
66000024
66000025
66840045
66000027
66000028
66000029

66000030

66840045

2A- GIPSY RC 163
2B - GIPSY RC 173

DESCRIPTION

MOTOR/GEARBOX 12V H2 ASSEMBLY
MOTOR/GEARBOX 24V H2 ASSEMBLY 1B,
MOTOR/GEARBOX 12V H3 ASSEMBLY
MOTOR/GEARBOX 24V H3 ASSEMBLY
RC 10MM GYPSY ASSEMBLY (RC163)
RC 8MM GYPSY ASSEMBLY (RC173)
RMS MODULE
MANUAL RECOVERY MODULE
FRONT CASE KIT
REAR CASE
MAINSHAFT, GYPSY/DRUM
MAINSHAFT, GYPSY ONLY
DRUM
DRUM CAP
DRIVE CONE KIT
GYPSY CAP ® CLUTCH NUT ASSEMBLY, STANDARD
GYPSY CAP ® CLUTCH NUT ASSEMBLY, MANUAL RECOVERY VERSION
GEARBOX SUPPORT
COVERPLATEKIT
MANUAL RECOVERY OPERATING HANDLE
CONTACTORKIT 12V
CONTACTORKIT 24V
LINK SETKIT
CONTROL ARMKIT
MANUAL RECOVERY DRIVE KIT
FASTENERKIT
DRIVE KEY KIT
SEALKIT
CABLEKIT
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ITEMS INCLUDED (QTY)

1A, 68 (3), 69 (3)
1B, 68(3), 69 (3)
1C, 68 (3), 69 (3)
1D, 68 (3), 69 (3)
2A
2B
33(5), 81, 82, 83, 84, 85
91, 92,93, 94, 95 (4), 96 (4), 97, 98, 99, 100
5, 45
6
7
8
9
10
11,12
14A, 17
14B, 101
16
21,22
44
63A, 64
63B, 64
64, 65A (PR), 65B (PR)
33,83,84,85

13,19, 94, 95 (4), 96 (4), 97, 98, 99, 100

18,33(7), 34 (4), 35 (8), 36 (8), 37, 38, 45, 46 (4), 47 (4), 48 (4),
49 (4),68(3), 69 (3), 85

15,29, 30, 31, 32 (2)
20(2), 25, 27, 28

39, 40, 41, 42 (3)

OPTIONAL UPGRADEKIT TO ADD MANUAL RECOVERY

MANUAL RECOVERY UPGRADE KIT

4,13,14B, 19, 44,




